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LIVE SEAFOOD

BRI BE MR B8 MARKET PRICE

MME/ MESRE  EWIRE/ FEY / EBY
Australian lobster
Steamed with Hunanese fermented red chilli /
Braised with bean curd and chilli /
Steamed with sweet pepper and black bean /
Stir fried with Sichuan peppercorns and dried chilli /
Sautéed with ginger and spring onion

R A EE R

MME/ MESRE / ENIRE /  FRY / EAY
Boston lobster

Steamed with Hunanese fermented red chilli /

Braised with bean curd and chilli /

Steamed with sweet pepper and black bean /

Stir fried with Sichuan peppercorns and dried chilli /

Sautéed with ginger and spring onion

AP E

ERY SR

Mud crab

Stir fried with Sichuan peppercorns and dried chilli /
Sautéed with ginger and spring onion

%EB& / EB‘I, 5/ HETER

Red spotted garoupa / Sea garoupa / Mandarin fish
Poached in hot and spicy oil /

Steamed in soy sauce /

Steamed with sweet peppercorns and black bean /
Poached with pickled vegetables

&

A RYEHESREERE, FRATENBMMIRIES. Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.
FREEIILURPY T REEAL, TFNNUL10%MIARFEE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.




NLETR / BEER

ERY /8 / FEY

Prawn kuruma / Gei wei shrimp

Stir fried with Sichuan peppercorns and dried chilli /
Poached /

Stir fried with crispy garlic

FEIEERE / KERA (8)
MME / mmEX /I BRY

South Africa abalone / Dalian abalone (piece)
Steamed with Hunanese fermented red chilli /
steamed with minced garlic /

Stir fried with Sichuan peppercorns and dried chilli

i5{8 MARKET PRICE

B RYIAEERERIRT, FEIRATSEMNEMIIIRIES. Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.

FrEREILURPICAREENL, MFRANK10%HINRFEE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.




4L B 13 RE % 7

RED BOWL SIGNATURE DISHES

1 B0 T 7 R BRAE A

Grilled fish and bean curd poached in hot and spicy oil

BRZMIER W
Grilled fish and pickled cabbage poached in hot and spicy oil

R EHSELF

Sliced beef poached in spicy sour broth

S IR RER R R W)
Sliced fish poached with pickled cabbage and chilli

© M) FRERK BB MW

Sichuanese sliced fish poached in hot and spicy oil

@ ETHEME W

Boiled beef tripe, luncheon meat and duck blood curd in spicy broth

@R ENNIKZFAW

Sichuanese beef fillet poached in hot chilli oil

R BRI E W

Bull frog legs wok fried with bamboo shoot and dried chilli in Sichuan peppercorns

SEBTRMMRFH N

Chonggjing crispy chicken wok fried with dried chilli and peanuts

SRS EREN

Fried chicken feet with cowpea

JiEns E HFEZ?LA%

Roasted pigeon with green peppercorns

BEaiiEIiEm

Bean curd braised with minced beef and chilli

&9 EIERHEE Chef Recommendation & & Vegetarian j)/)jﬁﬂﬁ Mmild }])/(/J\ﬁ Spicy }))EPW\ Hot
BT RYIBEERERIRT, FEIRATSIEMIIIRIEE. Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.

FREMEIILURPY T REEAL, TFTFNNU10%MIARFEE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.

468

468

368

288

288

208

188

168

138

138

118

98




@@Eﬁ%&% Chef Recommendation \d 3R E Vegetarian ])/}/(Wﬁ Mild j}yd\ﬁ Spicy )})qlﬁ Hot

WEERIRY)BEEEERIRE], Saienl S A BHKPIMINRFES, Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.
FREE B LURPI e REERL, MFRNNUL10%MIARTSE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.




B 67 3 R

CHEF'S RECOMMENDATION

=R e S KRB A

"Kung Po” shrimp stir fried with dried chilli and peanuts

AN R RN A PO KL Y

Beef cubes stir fried with black pepper sauce

RRAMER S 2 0 W

Bull frog legs simmered with Sichuan peppercorns and luffa in spicy broth

US4

Crispy pork intestines stir fried with garlic and chilli

MR B & )

Chicken poached with green peppercorns

INERREBEB MW

Steamed pork ribs with rice flour

CO EIETH#EE Chef Recommendation < &8 Vegetarian })/}jﬁﬁ Mmild }])jd@ﬁi Spicy ))jﬁpﬁ Hot
BT RYIBEERERIRT, FEIRATSIEMIIIRIEE. Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.

FrERMEIILURPICREENL, TFRINK10%HIFRFEE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.

288

288

168

138

118

108




APPETISER

@ EMREREMA W

Beef tripe and shank

FRES RIS &5 W

Marinated duck tongues with spicy sauce

RRER 5 2 4

Shredded chicken and shallot with spicy sauce

@ IEHROE L

Razor clam tossed with celtuce, roasted chilli and vinegar

=F Y A=1SP )

Pork belly poached with cucumber and minced garlic

@ K% W

Chicken and cucumber with crushed peanut in spicy sesame sauce

FILHERBUT W

Poached chicken feet with pickle green chilli and vegetables

EF MUK RN E WY

Century quail egg with grilled green chilli paste

W EEESEE
Bamboo shoot with shallot and chilli

=7 N ———
I S BB
Raw lettuce tossed with sesame sauce

CO EIETH#EE Chef Recommendation < &8 Vegetarian ])/}jﬁﬂﬁ Mmild }]}/‘/J\ﬁ Spicy })}EPW\ Hot

BT RYIBEERERIRT, FEIRATSIEMIIIRIEE. Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.

FREMEIILURPY T REEAL, TFTNNU10%MIARFEE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.

108

108

98

98

88

78

88

68

68

50




%

SOuUP

MR IR il

Double boiled beef brisket with dried bamboo shoot and Chinese yam

IR B

Double boiled pork ribs with figs

& HKAZR

Chicken consommé double boiled with Yunnan ham and baby cabbage

BEMRE

Hot and sour seafood soup

v R IFEFE S

Wild mushroom soup double boiled with bamboo fungus

CO EIET#EE Chef Recommendation < &8 Vegetarian })j)jﬁﬁ Mmild j])jd@ﬁi Spicy ))jﬁpﬁ Hot

BT RYIBEERERIRT, FEIRATSIEMIIIRIEE. Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.
FREEIILURPY RN, TFTFNNU10%MIARFEE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.

88

88

88

88

68




& EiEB i Chef Recommendation \d 3R E Vegetarian ])/}/(Wﬁ Mmild j}yd\ﬁ Spicy )}}qlﬁ Hot

WEERIRY)BEEEERIRE], Saienl S A BHKPIMINRFES, Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.
FREE B LURPI e REERL, MFRNNUL10%MIARTSE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.




=
)| e M E F
SICHUAN AND HUNAN SPECIALTIES

STEF W

Poached beef fillet and bean curd in hot chilli oil

SHRARBLFERW

Lamb sliced wok fried with cumin and bell pepper

RS EmER W

Cuttlefish wok fried with cumin and spicy powder in iron plate

CHNKREBRTE W

Stir fried diced chicken with green pepper and ginger

@ 7] 14038 AE A5 ea R S I

Braised duck blood curd and pork intestines with chopped dried chilli

@ BRI BT W

Crispy pork belly wok fried with dried chilli and peanuts
@ GBI RS Hn e A

Crispy eggplant filled minced pork with garlic sweet sauce in hot plate

@ FRNEE W
Crispy pork ribs stir fried with dried chilli and salty egg yolk

ME A EE W

Pork intestines wok fried with capsicum and dried chilli

RIDERHUID B9 4

Wok fried sliced pork with green peppers

D EILT#E Chef Recommendation wf Z& Vegetarian j)/}jiﬁ&ﬁ Mild }])j/J\¥§i Spicy }))EPW\ Hot
BT RYIBEERERIRT, FEIRATSIEMIIIRIEE. Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.

FREMEIILURPY T REEAL, TFTFNNU10%MIARFEE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.

188

168

168

138

138

138

138

138

138

138




@@Eﬁ%&% Chef Recommendation \d 3R E Vegetarian ])/}/(Wﬁ Mild j}yd\ﬁ Spicy )}}qlﬁ Hot

WEERIRY)BEEEERIRE], SHienl S A BHKPIMINRFES, Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.
FREE B LURPI e REERL, MFRNNUL10%MIARTSE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.




£ %

HOME COOKING DISHES

JEVIK [ P9 4

Wok fried sliced pork belly with chilli and leek

@ R IR P TE R W

Preserved meat stir fried with cauliflower and garlic

BREEAM Y

Braised pork shredded with sweet and spicy sauce

ERHET W

"Kung Po" diced chicken stir fried with dried chilli and peanuts

HRPRRE B2 A~ 5% A

Crispy oyster mushroom with chilli powder and cumin powder

A ESSY )
String beans stir fried with minced pork and dried chilli

BA 52 i 25 03I

Sautéed bitter gourd with salty egg yolk

M SRR
YR = SN
Seasonal vegetables
Wok fried / Stir fried with minced garlic / Simmered in superior broth

CO EIETH#EE Chef Recommendation < &8 Vegetarian ])/}jﬁﬂﬁ Mmild }]}/‘/J\ﬁ Spicy ))}EPW\ Hot

BT RYIBEERERIRT, FEIRATSIEMIIIRIEE. Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.

FrERMEIILURPICREENL, TFRINK10%HIFRFEE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.

138

118

118

108

88

88

88

68




@@Eﬁ%&% Chef Recommendation \d 3R E Vegetarian ])/}/(Wﬁ Mild j}yd\ﬁ Spicy )}}qlﬁ Hot

WEERIRY)BEEEERIRE], SHienl S A BHKPIMINRFES, Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.
FREE B LURPI e REERL, MFRNNUL10%MIARTSE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.




A R

Minced pork dumplings with red chilli oil

&9 EIERHEE Chef Recommendation w# & & Vegetarian j)/)jﬁﬂﬁ Mmild }])/(/J\ﬁ Spicy }))EPW\ Hot
BT RYIBEERERIRT, FEIRATSIEMIIIRIEE. Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.

FREEIILURPY RN, TFTFNNU10%MIARFEE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.

RICE DISHES

& I9) 1| RBRAD 44D B 168
Fried rice with minced Wagyu beef, salty egg yolk and garlic crisps

@ ERBAZETIBER 128
Preserved meat and potato fried with savory rice
T B ER 18
Steamed jasmine rice

P .
F LR R+
NOODLES AND DUMPLINGS

& % B SR AR B AR A 138
Abalone and shrimps with rice vermicelli in golden spicy soup
P &R #1 k2 RE A58 MW 108
Chengdu noodles braised with pork intestine
BEEFR/NE W 98
Chongging soup noodles with spicy beef

@ JEIEEE W 88
Dan dan noodles tossed with braised minced pork in chilli sauce
EREEMBRBTRNE 88
Soup noodles with tomato. egg and sliced pork
=EBRLF 88
Minced pork dumplings and dried shrimp in soup
ERLF W e
Minced pork dumplings and vegetables with vinegar and chilli oil

@ HEKE W 88




sed with

s in ehilli sawee

@@Eﬁ%&% Chef Recommendation \d 3R E Vegetarian })/}/{Wﬁ Mild j}yd\ﬁ Spicy )}}qlﬁ Hot

WA EIEYDBEERERR T, SEIRAT S MEIMIARFSE . Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.

FREE B LURPI e REERL, MFRNNUL10%MIARTSE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.




e

SWEET SELECTION £ {i1/PER PERSON

& Rl E#P R R KD 48

Jelly mixed fruits and raisins with brown sugar syrup

BESRKIEEE 48

Chilled glutinous rice in Chinese sweet wine with pear and white fungus

HE R 38
Chilled rice pudding and red bean served with brown sugar syrup

COEFETH#E Chef Recommendation & & Vegetarian })/‘)jﬁﬁ Mild jj}j/J\ﬁ Spicy ))}EPW\ Hot
BT RYIBEERERIRT, FEIRATSIEMIIIRIEE. Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.

FREMEIILURPY T REEAL, TFTNNU10%MIARFEE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.







K 48 %

HOT POT SOUP BASE if/PER POT

HEER (B2 TmRRE)

Duo hot pot (Two choices of soup base below)

iR K% 38 (EZEEREkIBMm)
Marinated hot and spicy soup (Tofu pudding and marinated duck blood curd)

FaATHA N2 %R

Pork stomach and chicken with pepper soup
EHCBH# 5

Chicken & fish maw soup

& il 4 il % 8

Beef brisket with tomato soup

B4 MIISN (Fef OB/ S/ ER3/ ERSH)
Hot and spicy soup (Tea base / Oolong / Tie Guan Yin / Chrysanthemum)

BERAZ2KERZIHE

Fresh ginseng with pork bone soup

I EE

Assorted mushroom soup

X 48 38 4

HOT POT CONDIMENT

138

128

128

128

128

108

108

98

Jif 368 £ PR B 5% Z it &
Sesame oil Soy sauce Black vinegar Oyster sauce Sesame sauce
TEEE WRE BERE [S¥(3 BRR
Peanut sauce Sha cha sauce Chilli sauce Spring onion Coriander
R YEFRR INAKERAL PR BE AR

Minced garlic  Crispy minced garlic Thai chilli Chilli powder

B RYIAEERERIRT, FEIRATSEMNEMIIIRIES. Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.

FREEIILURPY T REEAL, TFNNUL10%MIARFEE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.




4 12 iF %%

LIVE SEAFOOD {8 MARKET PRICE

B F
Australian lobster

R T ERE IR

Boston lobster

REN

Red spotted garoupa

aiA

Sea garoupa

Ve
Mandarin fish

JLET R

Kuruma prawn

MR/ KERE (%)

South Africa abalone / Dalian abalone (piece)

B RYIAEERERIRT, FEIRATSEMNEMIIIRIES. Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.

FrEREILURPICAREENL, MFRANK10%HINRFEE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.




AL B AF @ 0 A

RED BOWL RECOMMENDATION

4 BEEF
JBREREAMNG

Kagoshima Wagyu beef striploin

HATER =S G 4R

Japanese Miyazaki rib eye Wagyu beef

BN AR SR

Australian M4 Wagyu beef rump

BN AN 48 A

Australian Wagyu cheek

BN AD St AR

Australian Wagyu shin shank

A8 m AL

Beef tripe

TFEht

Thousand layered tripe

A RYEHESREERE, FRATENBMMIRIES. Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.

FREEIILURPY T REEAL, TFNNUL10%MIARFEE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.

880

488

368

288

228

138

98




RE H %

POULTRY - PORK -

LAMB

K= POULTRY

R ()

Free range chicken (half)

EImp)

Duck intestines

5 IR B 1T

Marinated duck blood curd
# PORK
EHEBREIBARAE

Kurobuta pork

BEIHE
Spicy pork ribs

RITIETE
Pork kidney

i

Marinated soy sauce pork intestine

BRI E R

Preserved mini sausage

BHRFEA

Luncheon meat

A RYEHESREERE, FRATENBMMIRIES. Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.
FREEIILURPY T REEAL, TFNNUL10%MIARFEE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.

118

88

68

228

88

88

88

68

68




% LAMB
HAEREERA 188

Sliced New Zealand lamb

ARLERNE 168

Mongolian lamb roll

B RYIAEERERIRT, FEIRATSEMNEMIIIRIES. Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.

FREEIILURPY T REEAL, TFNNUL10%MIARFEE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.




S

SKEWERS
NS (58H) 18
Squid skewer (each)
[RIRMFRNE (58) 12
Marinated soy sauce beef (each)
BRBFRAE (88) 12
Hot and spicy beef skewer (each)
INEDRF (meR) 12
Duck gizzard skewer (each)
ERBM&E (88) 12
Chicken feet skewer (each)
F 4T A (o1
HANDMADE BALLS (6 pieces)
FFEIEREN 98
Shrimp balls, handmade a la minute
BFEEAENL 98
Cuttlefish balls, handmade a la minute
FITEHERAN 88
Pork ball, handmade a la minute
FITEF AR 88

Beef ball, handmade a la minute

A RYEHESREERE, FRATENBMMIRIES. Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.
FREEIILURPY T REEAL, TFNNUL10%MIARFEE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.




— > P M-
B8 - 5%
TOFU AND MUSHROOM

T & BEAN CURD

REIE

Frozen bean curd

Y& 1

Fried dried beancurd sticks

FRERE

Dried bean curd

ke

Soybean roll

¥ 3% MUSHROOM

ER#
Assorted mushroom platter

HARE

Honshimeji mushroom

R

Fresh mushroom

B RYIAEERERIRT, FEIRATSEMNEMIIIRIES. Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.
FrEREILURPICAREENL, MFRANK10%HINRFEE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.

48

48

45

45

98

55

45




A
% #
VEGETABLES

REHE

Seasonal vegetables platter
mE

Bamboo Fungus

(HEC

Bamboo shoot

BEXR

Chinese lettuce

BERER

Tianjin baby cabbage

XA

Winter melon

SHMER

5 second potato sliced

=8 58

Celtuce

HESH
Turnip

BFH

Taro

fEELL

Chinese yam

B RYIAEERERIRT, FEIRATSEMNEMIIIRIES. Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.
FrEREILURPICAREENL, MFRANK10%HINRFEE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.

98

88

68

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45




b 8- 4% T

NOODLES AND DUMPLINGS

$¥ % NOODLES

HEEZH

Flat sweet potato noodles

Udon

NFEE
Instant noodles

F I 85 HAND MADE DUMPLINGS

BFIRESR (641)

Shrimp wonton (6 pieces)

EIEFEPIKER (641)
Mushroom and pork dumplings (6 pieces)

¥ PIBRSKER (o)
Pickled cabbage and pork dumplings (6 pieces)

K 48w )| s <%,

SICHUAN HOTPOT SNACK

45

45

40

60

60

60

RIS/ \EAEY

Crispy pork stick

FLAENIME (64i1)

Brown sugar glutinous rice cakes (6 pieces)

A RYEHESREERE, FRATENBMMIRIES. Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.

FREEIILURPY T REEAL, TFNNUL10%MIARFEE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.

68

55




R o
BEVERAGE




F B & @

CHINESE WHITE WINE &i#R/BOTTLE
BINFERKE 4,780
Kwei Chow Moutai 53%
KA HER2E 2,180
Shui Jing Fang Wellbay 52%
higws2E 1,880
Wau Liang Ye 52%
R A s2E 7502 H 1,480
Jian Nan Chun 52% 750ml
BN EE7ESFs2E 680
Lu Zhou Lao Jiao 7YR 52%
LRI+ FESERECH 660

Gu Yue Long Shan 10yr Hua Diao

/NBB3fE 52FF 1002 F+ 80

Xiao Lang Jiu 52% 100m]

WA AIRYEEEREERE, HIRATSAHKMIMIARTES. Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.

FREEEIILURPIEREERL, MFNNUL10%MIARFEE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.




A ith ;% DOMESTIC BEER

RS EME ) FE 45

Macau Golden Ale / Tsingtao
#OM%E IMPORTED BEER

B/ BERSR/ 2D/ ER 65

Carlsberg / Corona Extra / Heineken / Stella Artois

K

WATER

[ESRAK STILL
= 90 SR K 250 F+ 35

Acqua Panna 250m|
$.;87K SPARKLING

EEERBERK250ZTH 35
San Pellegrino 250ml

WA AIRYEEEREERE, HIRATSAHKMIMIARTES. Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.
FREEEIILURPIEREERL, MFNNUL10%MIARFEE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.




M 47

SODA
oj4% / RO )  BE / TE / DERT / fFTK 32

Coke / Coke No Suger / Sprite / Cream Soda / Orange Fanta / Soda Water

T4 BmYELY 55

Red Bull / Sugar Free Red Bull

i ERS

HEALTHY DRINK

MRFRERK / TESRR / BRE 38
Sugar Cane and Imperatae Drink / Wang Lao Ji Herbal Tea / Apple Vinegar

& ot

JUICE

B PER T FRESH JUICE

AR /18 55
Apple / Orange

WA AIRYEEEREERE, HIRATSAHKMIMIARTES. Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.

FREEEIILURPIEREERL, MFNNUL10%MIARFEE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.




oo o - F

COFFEE - TEA

BRZ /K (#v&) 45
Lemon Tea / Water (Hot/Cold)

BEERE (8vF) 45
Honey with Lemon (Hot/Cold)

EDEEINGE (24/:3R) 45
Fresh brewed Coffee (Hot/Cold)

F B &
CHINESE TEA
EEB/ &R /EH /B /BES /8% m /KAl 7 HIE 38

Pu’er / Jasmine / Long Jing / Oolong / Tien Guan Yin / White Peony /
Shui Xian / Chrysanthemum

WA AIRYEEEREERE, HIRATSAHKMIMIARTES. Please inform our service staff of any food allergies or dietary requirements.
FREEEIILURPIEREERL, MFNNUL10%MIARFEE . All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge.







